990064372 03/15/2018

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD111216

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Origin Enterprises Plc	01/30/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Origin Enterprises Plc
Address:	4-6 Riverwalk,
	Citywest Business Campus
	Dublin D24 DCW0
Country:	IE
Entity Type:	
Entity Country:	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79119713

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Origin Enterprises Plc

Address: 4-6 Riverwalk,

Citywest Business Campus

Dublin D24 DCW0

Country:

TRADEMARK REEL: 006288 FRAME: 0116

990064372

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 006288 FRAME: 0117

RECORDED: 03/15/2018